
EB-DM Mellansvenska BGF 2008-11-16

5-mannalag

1 Djulö
Namn V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa
Kerry Andersson 22 22 23 23 90
Monika Andersson 22 26 33 23 104
Henric Lindwall 25 22 24 24 95
Gunnar Andersson 21 21 19 23 84
Anders Larsson 26 19 23 22 90
Johan Andersson 19 18 18 21 76

109 102 107 112 430

2 Fröslunda
Namn V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa
Mats Wallin 22 21 22 21 86
Kari Laakso 28 26 21 21 96
Pirkko Maaninka 26 25 24 22 97
Daniel Söderqvist 23 26 20 22 91
Andreas Fransson 20 20 19 21 80
Anders Görlin 20 21 21 23 85

111 113 103 107 434

3 Haga
Namn V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa
Tommy Gustavsson 27 25 36 32 120
Ryno Westergren 25 25 26 25 101
Mikael Johansson 21 21 19 21 82
Niclas Nobrant 20 21 20 22 83
Patrik Wass 26 21 19 19 85
Daniel Johansson 22 21 23 20 86

114 109 107 107 437
4 Strängnäs
Namn V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa
Richard Wandel 30 26 25 26 107
Robin Andersson 27 21 25 27 100
Sven Olof Birgersson 23 21 21 20 85
Bernt Gustavsson 23 22 23 24 92
Gerd Andersson 24 23 23 25 95
Lars-Olof Andersson 29 26 23 32 110

126 113 115 122 476



5 Mosås
Namn V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa
Jan Olov Lindvall 27 24 24 25 100
Jan Sahlin 28 30 28 26 112
Pia Persson 24 23 29 28 104
Ulla Ljung 35 42 33 32 142
Ingemar Thunberg 29 23 24 21 97
Daniel Stunz 21 23 22 23 89

129 123 127 123 502

6 Garphyttan
Namn V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa
Lennart Rundström 27 35 29 35 126
Ellinor Falk 48 45 27 28 148
Sabine Rundström 28 29 28 23 108
Merlin Andrèasson 23 24 24 25 96
Johan Eriksson 21 22 25 22 90
Stefan Eriksson 24 22 21 24 91

123 132 125 122 502



Individuellt

Oldtimers Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 Sa

1 Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 21 22 19 21 21 21 125
2 Mikael Johansson Haga BGK 21 21 19 21 20 24 126
3 Ronnie Lundgren Mjölby BGK 21 21 24 23 20 20 129
4 Sven Olof Birgersson Strängnäs BGK 23 21 21 20 23 22 130
5 Gunnar Andersson Djulö BGK 21 21 19 23 26 21 131
6 Mikael Poduschkin Mjölby BGK 21 20 25 24 21 23 134
7 Torbjörn Svensson Örebro BGK 22 23 25 22 20 24 136
8 Kerry Andersson Djulö BGK 22 22 23 23 19 27 136
9 Ingemar Thunberg Mosås BGK 29 23 24 21 22 23 142
10 Kari Laakso Fröslunda BGK 28 26 21 21 24 24 144
11 Ulf Lyxell Djulö BGK 22 26 29 22 23 28 150
12 Ryno Westergren Haga BGK 25 25 26 25 26 25 152
13 Hans E Olsson Fröslunda BGK 29 30 26 21 29 22 157
14 Lars-Olof Andersson Strängnäs BGK 29 26 23 32 27 22 159
15 Tommy Gustavsson Haga BGK 27 25 36 32 25 25 170
16 Jan Sahlin Mosås BGK 28 30 28 26 39 28 179
17 Lennart Rundström Garphyttans BGK 27 35 29 35 31 30 187

Oldtimers Damer
Plac Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 Sa

1 Gerd Andersson Strängnäs BGK 24 23 23 25 24 23 142
2 Pirkko Maaninka Fröslunda BGK 26 25 24 22 24 25 146
3 Monika Andersson Djulö BGK 22 26 33 23 24 24 152
4 Lena Brown BGK Spiik 29 31 27 29 26 28 170
5 Ulla Ljung Mosås BGK 35 42 33 32 26 38 206

Pojkar
Plac Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 V4 Sa

1 Derice Somilovsosho Fröslunda BGK 23 27 28 23 101
2 Alexander Dahlstedt Fröslunda BGK 29 24 29 25 107
3 Andy Arell Fröslunda BGK 23 29 36 34 122
4 Simon Levander Eskilstuna BGK 34 27 36 27 124

Herrjuniorer
Plac Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 Sa

1 Johan Eriksson Garphyttans BGK 21 22 25 22 25 24 139
2 David Bertilsson Fröslunda BGK 23 22 25 26 24 26 146
3 Robin Andersson Strängnäs BGK 27 21 25 27 26 25 151
4 Richard Wandel Strängnäs BGK 30 26 25 26 27 28 162



Damer
Plac Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 Sa

1 Pia Persson Mosås BGK 24 23 29 28 28 25 157
2 Sabine Rundström Garphyttans BGK 28 29 28 23 31 32 171
3 Ingela Eriksson Djulö BGK 27 29 27 27 28 33 171
4 Ellinor Falk Garphyttans BGK 48 45 27 28 30 33 211

Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 Sa

1 Johan Andersson Djulö BGK 19 18 18 21 24 20 120
2 Andreas Fransson Fröslunda BGK 20 20 19 21 23 21 124
3 Anders Görlin Fröslunda BGK 20 21 21 23 20 22 127
4 Niclas Nobrant Haga BGK 20 21 20 22 24 21 128
5 Patrik Wass Haga BGK 26 21 19 19 22 21 128
6 Daniel Söderqvist Fröslunda BGK 23 26 20 22 21 20 132
7 Anders Larsson Djulö BGK 26 19 23 22 21 21 132
8 Mats Wallin Fröslunda BGK 22 21 22 21 19 27 132
9 Stefan Eriksson Garphyttans BGK 24 22 21 24 22 21 134
10 Daniel Johansson Haga BGK 22 21 23 20 30 20 136
11 Björn Carrö Södertälje BGK 22 24 19 25 23 24 137
12 Henric Lindwall Djulö BGK 25 22 24 24 20 23 138
13 Joakim Sundlöf Södertälje BGK 21 23 27 22 25 21 139
14 Daniel Stunz Mosås BGK 21 23 22 23 28 22 139
15 Bernt Gustavsson Strängnäs BGK 23 22 23 24 26 22 140
16 Merlin Andrèasson Garphyttans BGK 23 24 24 25 22 29 147
17 Per Hellqvist Södertälje BGK 20 28 26 26 24 24 148
18 Jan Olov Lindvall Mosås BGK 27 24 24 25 22 27 149
19 Roberth Hummelgren Djulö BGK 26 26 26 26 25 23 152


